
May 26 - June 30 - No Federal Work-Study Available. 
July

August

October

December

January

February 16-23 - Winter Recess-Student can work.

April

April 12 - 19 - Spring  Recess-Student can work.

May

May

Remember:

Ext.

2560

6130

6113

2110

2136

ddawley2@monroecc.edu 2162

2612

2281

To monitor students'  enrollment, work hours & performance on Time-Sheet day!

23- Spring last day Federal Work-Study. All students must stop working.

Renee Battle Federal Work-Study Website

Email

rrodriguez@monroecc.edu

ehorwath@monroecc.edu 

cclarkinman@monroecc.edu

rfathergill@monroecc.edu

rbattle2@monroecc.edu

FWS Role

FWS Coordinator BC

FWS Coordinator DC

Work-Study HR

Workflow Questions

Ramon L. Rodriguez

Cynthia Clark Inman

Robert Fathergill

FWS Contact Information
Name

Danielle Dawley Work-Study Payroll

Deborah Oliver doliver@monroecc.edu Payroll Coordinator

Jerome St Croix jstcroix@ monroecc.edu Director Fin Aid/Compliance

Edie Horwath

2019-20  FEDERAL WORK-STUDY CALENDAR 
Questions about the Federal-Work Study Calendar must be emailed to 

Ramon L. Rodriguez -  rrodriguez@monroecc.edu and or  Edie Horwath - ehorwath@monroecc.edu 
Summer 2019 Sessions

1 - Summer 2019 FWS begins 
Authorized students begin work after completing necessary documentation with HR.

TBD -Supervisors' Meeting. 2020-2021 FWS Fund Request begins. Supervisors submit Fund 

Request form via email.

Authorized students begin work after completing necessary documentation with HR.

Authorized students begin work after completing necessary documentation with HR.

Fall 2019 Semester

Spring 2020 Semester

FWS awarding begins for the 2020-2021 academic year, so students can begin working on July 

1, 2020.

21 -Fall 2019 last day FWS. All students must stop working. Fall semester ends. 

21 -  Spring 2020 first day FWS

26- Fall 2019 first day FWS

However, students that are registered in the 2020 Spring semester, have good SAP and do not 

graduate in December 2019 can work during the break.

1- FAFSA and TAP  2020-21 application begins.

 Encourage students to apply for FWS through the FAFSA.


